
690 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA 2008 <2008><EU><9799H8>
REAR BRAKE CONTROL

4391

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 76213050044 FOOT BRAKE LEVER CPL. 08 1.00

2 0625006087 Grooved ball bearing 608 2RS C 2.00

3 0472022100 CIRCLIP DIN0472-22X1 1.00

4 36003014000 LOCK WASHER 8MM 1.00

5 0015080253 HH COLLAR SCREW M 8X25 WS=10 1.00

6 0015050123 HH COLLAR SCREW M 5X12 WS=8 2.00

7 54603062000 RETURN SPRING FOR BRAKELEVER 1.00

8 54603069000 SWIVEL HEAD M6 FOOT BRAKE LEV. 1.00

9 58503060050 BRAKE LEVER AXLE RALLY 2001 1.00

10 76203045000 ADAPTER REAR MAIN BRAKE CYL. 1.00

11 76213051010 BRAKE LEVER PEDAL LARGE RALLY 1.00

12 76213060000 FOOT BRAKE CYLINDER REAR 1.00

13 54813020100 banjo bolt M10x1x19 black SX, EXC USA 1.00

14 54513150000 REPAIR KIT PISTON 13MM 1.00

15 0015060253 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X25 WS=8 4.00

17 76203068000 PUSH ROD MAIN BRAKE CYLINDER 1.00

18 0934060003 Hex. nut DIN 934 M6 1.00

19 0015060103 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X10 WS=8 FC 1.00

20 51005074000 RETAINING PLATE 1.00

21 0985060003 Self lock. nut DIN985-M6-A2 5.00



22 76213070000 BRAKE HOSE REAR 1.00

23 0603100141 sealing ring DIN 7603 10x14x1 ONLY FOR LC4
ADVENTURE

2.00

25 54513030044 BRAKE FLUID RESERVOIR '89 1.00

26 0014060103 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X10 WS=8 2.00

27 76213068044 RET. PL. BRAKE FLUID RES. CPL. 1.00

28 58007017000 YDNAC-clamp 10101 (10.4MM) 300 TPI Erzbergrodeo 2.00

29 76213061000 HOSE FOR BRAKE FLUID RESERVOIR 1.00

31 00062030000 Brake fluid DOT5.1 0,25L 1.00

32 0912050163 AH collar screw DIN 912 M5x16 1.00

33 0934050003 HEXAGON NUT DIN0934-M 5 1.00


